SHELMA Brnistsky pulmaraton

2025-04-26 Lesni zatiSi, Brnisté

Béh na 3300 m

start ~ 11:53:43 | all years of born | registered: 72
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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name
ONDRE) DVORACEK
TOBIAS CHODERA
JIRi MAJOR
KAROLINA CERNA
VENDULA PAVLICKOVA
ZDENEK NOVAK
AMALKA HORCICKOVA
JOHAN VALENTA
RUZENA KLAPKOVA
JAROSLAV STEHLIK
ANASTAZIE KLAPKOVA
ANNA HAJKOVA
MILAN ZELENKA
ZUZANA HERBSTOVA
MICHAELA HLADIKOVA
ALZBETA BERANKOVA
BARBORA JANECKOVA
ADAM TOMASEK
RICHARD HORACEK
SIMON ZARUBA
JIRI FILIP
MIKULAS DZURA
JAN FILIP
MARTIN KOKTA
JANA SiROVA
LADISLAV RENNER
JOSEFINA KLAPKOVA
ROBIN HORACEK
MARTINA POHLOVA
KRISTYNA HANUSOVA
JAROSLAV ZELENKA
KRYSTOF HANUS
JAN MAJOR
ANNA HAVRANKOVA
MARKETA MAJOROVA
TOMAS SPINDLER
KATERINA KOVARIKOVA
ANNA SVOBODOVA
VERONIKA FRANCOVA
JACHYM HANUS
DENISA KUDELKOVA
LENKA HAJKOVA
EVA DUSKOVA
MARTA MASKOVA
ANNA HORCICKOVA
ALES HORCICKA
KAREL BAJER
EVA LEINEROVA
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year

2009
2011
1983
2007
2007
1982
2016
2008
2013
1974
2015
2013
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2007
2009
2011
2010
2013
2011
2008
2014
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1985
2009
1965
1980
2016
2008
1986
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2012
2017
2009
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1990
1978
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1989
2015
2009
1982
1976
1974
2018
1982
1954
1993

team
TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR
T) JISKRA NOVY BOR
LIBEREC
AC CESKA LIPA
TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR
HO MIMON
DOKSY, CESKA LiPA
JABLONNE
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
AC CL
SKI JANOV BEDRICHOV
DDM SMETANKA
BRNISTE
BRNISTE 471 29
TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR
JISKRA NOVY BOR
TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR
STRAZ POD RALSKEM
LUHOV
MIMINA.CZ
AC CESKA LiPA
RALSKO
AC CESKA LiPA
FRYDLANT
LIBEREC
CESKA LiPA
SKI JANOV BEDRICHOV
BOBICI
STRAZ POD RALSKEM

PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM

STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD

PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
LIBEREC

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
DUBNICE

HAMR

JABLONNE

RALSKO

PERTOLTICE POD RALSKEM

JESTREBI

MIMON

MILOVICE

DOKSY, CESKA LiPA
DOKSY, CESKA LiPA
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
BRNISTE
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19/verejny béh
4/Juniorky
17/déti s doprowt
23/verejny béh
23/verejny béh
18/déti s doprowt
25/verejny béh
25/verejny béh
19/déti s doprow
19/déti s doprow
27/verejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/vefejny béh
27/verejny béh
21/déti s doprowvt
21/déti s doprowvt
21/déti s doprowvt
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403
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436
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448
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461
445
455
437
430
402
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431
432
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468
427

PAVLINA KOPRNICKA
ELISKA MUCHOVA
ELISKA BARTOVA
ZUZANA CEPELKOVA
KATERINA KOLAROVA
STEPANKA NYDRLOVA
MARKETA TRLICOVA
MONIKA POSSELTOVA
DAVID KLINEC

ROZA HERAKOVA
JAKUB KLINEC
SARLOTA KADRABOVA
ANETA ZELENKOVA
KATERINA ZIKMUNDOVA
VLASTA ZACHOVA
MILUSE REJMANOVA
STEPANKA ONDRUSKOVA
KRISTYNA BARTOVA
MONIKA JANDAKOVA
FRANTISEK ONDRUSKA
FRANTISEK ONDRUSKA
MARKETA KOVARIKOVA
ELISKA HAJKOVA
KRYSTOF MERTELIK
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1979
2006
2011
1986
1971
2014
1987
1993
2016
2016
1990
1994
2004
1972
1953
1979
1993
1985
1997
1950
2020
2011
2011
2013

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
BOBICI

BOHATICE

LOUDOVE LIBEREC
LIBEREC

CESKA LIPA

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
ZAKUPY

VELKY VALTINOV
RALSKO

VELKY VALTINOV

NOVY LUHOV

CESKA LiPA

PRAHA

BRNISTE

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
CESKA LiPA

BOHATICE

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
CESKA LiPA

CESKA LiPA

BK VARIACE

DDM SMETANKA

VELKY GRUNOV
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